MODEL NO

AFAD551C
98.07
#D80704
ITM PART NO DESCRIPTION QT—ﬂ IT™ PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY ITM] PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY
NO NO NO
1 W1051 Hex Bolt M5 2 31 |BFAAW34000|{Guide of Actuate Board 1 59 |CMD04120 [Bolt M4x12 2
. AAF07000{Washer 1 32 |CPS2008 Spring Pin 2x8 2 60 |CPP3012 Pin 3x12 2
3 ¢sMAAF06000{Exhaust Cover 1 33 |BFAAE01000[Cabinet of Air Switch| 1 61 |BFADX01000(Magazine Guide Board 1
5 |CMD05200 {Bolt M5x20 4 34|COA168200 |O-Ring 1 62 {CMD052000 |Bolt M5x20 1
6 {BFAAAQ1000|Body Cap 1 35|COA025140 {O-Ring 2 63 |[BFADW08000|Magazine Supporter 1
7 |CMLO5060 {Set Screw SS5x6 | 1 36 |BFAAE31000|Stem of Air Switch 1 64 |CMD04085 {Bolt M4x8 2
8 |BFAAF14000|Seal 1 37 |BFAAE61000|Spring 1 66 {BFADP41000|Lock Lever 1
9 |BFAAAQ2000|Spring 1 38 {Copr8 O-Ring 1 67 {BFADP23000{Stopper 1
10{C0oa269240 |O-Ring 1 39 |BFAAE41B00|Pole 1 68 |BFADP44000|Spring 1
114C0A455240 jO-Ring 3 40 {COAQ052190 |0-Ring 1 69 |CMR04085 Bolt M4x8 1
12 |BFAAA21000{Valve Piston 1 41jcop4 0-Ring 1 70 |BFADP04000|Brads Feeder 1
13{COA299190 |[C-Ring 1 42 |COA135140 jO-Ring 1 71 |BFADP02000|Conversion Board 1
14 ]COA384400 |O-Ring 1 43 |BFAAE21000{Trigger Valve Housing| 1 72 {BFADPB1000|{Magazine Cover 1
15 |{BFAAAQ04000|Valve Guide 1 44 {BFAAF08000|washer 1 73 |{BFADPOS5000{Spring 1
17 {CMD05402 Bolt M5x40 1 45iCpJ3024 Spring Pin 3x24 3 TE';,BFADPQZOOO Magazine Fixture i
18 {BFAABO1000|Main Cylinder 1 46 |BMAADOL1000|Main Trigger 1 ™76 |BFADP43000|Stopper Spindle 1
19 1C0OA333350 |O-Ring 1 47 iBMAAD02000|Secondary Trigger 1 77 |CMR04100 Bolt M4x1i0 1
20 |BFADC02000/Main Piston 1 48 iCPJ3016 Spring Pin 3x16 1 78 |BFADP42000|Fixture Spindle 1
21 |BMADCO3000{Bolt 1 49 |COP38 O-Ring 1 79 |BKAEP32000{Wheel Roller 1
22 {CW0101610 |Washer 1 50 |BFAAF12000|Rear Cap 1 81 |CPS3012 Spring Pin 1
23 |BFADC01200|Driver Blade 1 51{CMD04080 |Bolt M4xs 2 83 |CMR04085 |[Bolt Mdx8 1
24)\15FAAF01000 Body Housing 1 52 {CMD05250 |[Bolt M5x25 2 84 |BFADP03000|Compressed Spring 4
2" TAAB02000|Main Piston Stop| 1 53 |BFADW03000|Main Bit Guide 1 85 |BFADW21000|Washer 1
FADF02000|Driver Guide 1 54 |BFADW39000|Secondary Bit Guide 1 87 |CW0061310 |Washer 1
27 {COA616240 |O-Ring 1 55 |BFADW31000|{Contact Arm 1 200|BFADC00000{Driver Blade Assy 1
28 [BFAAF11000{Bolster 1 56 {BFADW41000{Contact Board i 201{BFAAE0O0000)Air Switch Asserbly | 1
29 |BFAAW32000jActuate Board 1 57 |CN1041 Hex Bolt M4 2
30 |[BFAAW33000{Spring 1 58 [BFAAW35000|safety Adjustor 1




